
PUDUCHERRY SMART CITY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 

No.2, Old Court Building, Bussy street, Puducherry-605 001 

Email:pondysmartcity@gmail.com Phone-+91-413-2224431 

-.- 

 NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

 

No. 1060/PSCDL/CycleTrack/2020/964        Dt.19.12.2020    

 

 On behalf of the Puducherry Smart City Development Limited, the Chief Executive 

Officer, Puducherry Smart City Development Limited invites e-Tender for the following work from 

the eligible contractors who are having wide experience in Road Marking.  Contractors / firms / 

agencies who wish to participate in the bid should produce documentary evidence in support of their 

having satisfactorily completed similar work of any value.  Similar work means Road marking 

by colouring pigments with resin binders by cold application for cycle track.  

 

Sl 

No 

 

Tender 

No. 
Name of the work 

Approx. 

Estimate Cost 

(in ₹) 

e-tender 

Processing 

fee 

(in ₹) 

Earnest 

Money Deposit 

(in ₹) 

Eligibility of 

Contractor / 

firm / 

agency 

1 

No.29 

/PSCDL/ 

2020-21 

Marking Cycle Track on 

existing carriage way – 

(Phase – I) under Smart 

City Mission  

₹50,88,401/- 
1000+5% 

GST 
₹1,01,800/- 

As per 

eligibility 

criteria 

 

Availability of Form 7/8 in PSCDL Website: 

The general conditions of contract for PSCDL, Form 7/8 is available on the website 

https://pondicherrysmartcity.in and the same can be viewed online. 

i. Availability of NIT from 04.00 pm on  19.12.2020 to 04.00 pm on 05.01.2021 

ii. Closing time for submission of e-tender  :  05.01.2021 up to 04.00 pm 

iii. Date & time of opening of tender   :  06.01.2021 at 11.00 am 

 

i. The complete bid document can be viewed / downloaded from official portal of 

https://pondicherrysmartcity.in and e-procurement portal of Govt. of Puducherry 

https://pudutenders.gov.in  But the Tenders can be submitted only online through 

https://pudutenders.gov.in. 

 

ii. Bid Fee and Earnest Money Deposit shall be paid online through the payment Gateway 

provided at https://pudutenders.gov.in at the time of submission of bid. 

  

iii. Bids shall remain valid for 90 days (Ninety days) from the date of opening of the 

tender. 

 

iv. List of Documents to be scanned and uploaded within the period of bid submission: 

a. Certificate of Work Experience.          

b. Affidavit as per clause 1.2.2 of Form 6. As per the NIT clause 

c. Certificate of Registration for GST. 

https://pondicherrysmartcity.in/
https://pondicherrysmartcity.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/
https://pudutenders.gov.in/


 

v. Puducherry Smart City Development Limited will not be responsible for any delay in 

submission of online bid. 

 

vi. Any request / clarification in the tender document shall be made on the address of 

communication in the below mentioned para. 

 

vii. PSCDL reserves all rights to accept or reject any bid, and to cancel and reschedule the 

bidding process, at any time prior to opening and award of the Contract, without 

assigning any reason thereof. Any liability to the participated bidders due to 

rescheduled / cancellation of tender, the PSCDL is not responsible for the same.  

 

viii. Address for Communication: Puducherry Smart City Development Limited (PSCDL), 

No.2, Bussy Street, Old Court Building, Puducherry 605001 E-mail: 

pondysmartcity@gmail.com Telephone: +91 413 2224431. 

 

ix. For any Technical related queries about bidding online, please call 24 x 7 Help Desk 

Number 0120-4001002, 0120-4001005, 0120-6277787. The Contact details of the 

Local help desk – e-Procurement Cell, 3
rd

 Floor, A Block, Chief Secretariat, 

Puducherry, 0413-2220225 and email:support-eproc.pon@nic.in. 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                -sd-    

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

PSCDL 


